

S&H Motor Pte Ltd
160 Sin Ming Drive #07-02
Sin Ming Autocity
Singapore 575722

Claim Reference:
Assessment number: 002615
Version: 1810
Date calculated: 04/17/2019 09:45 AM

Full Report
Registration: SLR5348C
Printed: 17/04/2019 9:45 AM

Summary Information

Claim			
Location:	Singapore (SG)	Work Provider:	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
Printed by:	SH Motor	Currency:	SGD
Claim Reference:		Date of Incident:	2019-04-13
Estimated Repair Time:		Hire Car Start:	
Actual Repair Days:		Hire Car End:	

Vehicle Details

Vehicle			
Manufacturer:	FORD		
Model:	MONDEO (BA7)		
Sub Model:	TREND		
Model Sheet Number:	02 81 02		
Registration:	SLR5348C		
VIN number:	WF0DXXGBBD9A31292		
Odometer:			
Model Specs			
FROM 06/2009	AUTO AIR CON	GREEN TINT WINDOWS	WINDSCREEN W/SENSOR
FRT/RR ELECT WINDOWS	CENTR DOUBLE LOCKING	MIRR EL/FOLD/HEAT/IL	XENON HEADLAMPS
FRONT FOG LAMPS	HEADLAMP WASHERS	CLOTH LEATHER PAD	SPORT SEATS
ELECTRIC LEFT SEAT	LEATHER STRG WHEEL	INT MIRROR AUTODIP	HEIGHT ADJ PASS SEAT
LEATHER GEAR KNOB	LIGHT SWITCHING AUTO	2.3 LTR 118 KW	CRUISE CONTROL
TYRES 215/55 VR 16	WHEELS 6.5J X 16	SPARE WHEEL	AUDIO SYSTEM SONY CD
ESP	WHEEL COVER 16 INCH	4-DOOR	TWO COAT METALLIC
RAD GRILLE CHROMED			

Not Authorised
6/15/19 87
Resurvey After Paint
5 days

Labour

Code	Description	Time Base 10 WU/h	Price = 42.00 SGD/h	
			WU	Price SGD
NO NUMBER	ADD/TIME FOR ONE MAIN POSITION		2.0	8.40
43 427 1	R + R FRONT BUMPER		10.0	42.00
	INCLUDES: R + R RADIATOR GRILLE AND HEADLAMPS			
43 427 4	RENEW FRONT BUMPER (REMOVED)		3.0	12.60
43 427 6	ADD/TIME FOR RENEW FRONT BUMPER COVER (VEHICLE WITH HEADLAMP WASHER)		1.0	4.20
NO NUMBER	RENEW L/BUMPER BRACKET		1.0	4.20
32 115 5	RENEW L/HEADLAMP (REMOVED)		1.0	4.20

S&H Motor Pte Ltd
160 Sin Ming Drive #07-02
Sin Ming Autocity
Singapore 575722

Claim Reference:
 Assessment number: 002615
 Version: 1810
 Date calculated: 04/17/2019 09:45 AM

Full Report
 Registration: SLR5348C
 Printed: 17/04/2019 9:45 AM

Code	Description	WU	Price SGD
32 113 1	ADJUST HEADLAMPS	1.0	4.20
44 263 3	R + R FRONT LOCK CARRIER	10.0	42.00
44 274 2	R + R FRONT CROSSMEMBER (BUMPER REMOVED)	8.0	33.60
44 252 2	RENEW L/F WING	7.0	29.40
32 622 1)	R + R SCREEN WASHER BOTTLE	3.0	12.60
1125	L/F APRON EXTENSION REPAIR	30.0*	126.00
Labour Cost		Hrs	WU
Panel / Mechanical Labour		7.70	77.0
Total of Labour			323.40

Paint

Paint Work	SYSTEM AZT	Time Basis 10WU/h
Code	Description - TWO COAT METALLIC	WU Price SGD
	L/F WING NEW PART PAINTING	10.0
	FRONT BUMPER NEW PART PAINT K1R	11.0
	BONNET SURFACE PAINT	12.0
	R/F WING SURFACE PAINT	6.0
	L/F APRON EXTENSION SURFACE PAINT	4.0
	LEFT FRONT DOOR SURFACE PAINT	8.0

Paint Material Per Part

Code	Description	Price SGD
0741	L/F WING NEW PART PAINTING	21.16
0281	FRONT BUMPER NEW PART PAINT K1R	51.17
0471	BONNET SURFACE PAINT	41.09
0742	R/F WING SURFACE PAINT	10.21
1125	L/F APRON EXTENSION SURFACE PAINT	3.98
1481	LEFT FRONT DOOR SURFACE PAINT	21.66

Labour Cost - Paint		Hrs	WU	Price SGD
Factor	42.00 SGD/h			
Time Paint			51.0	
Preparation Main Work Metal		1.10	11.0	46.20
Preparation Comp. Work Plastic		0.50	5.0	21.00
Total	10 WU/h	6.70	67.0	281.40

S&H Motor Pte Ltd
160 Sin Ming Drive #07-02
Sin Ming Autocity
Singapore 575722

Claim Reference:
 Assessment number: 002615
 Version: 1810
 Date calculated: 04/17/2019 09:45 AM

Full Report
 Registration: SLR5348C
 Printed: 17/04/2019 9:45 AM

Material Cost - Paint

New Part Painting	Price SGD
New Part Painting - Plastic K1R	21.16
Surface-/Blend Paint	51.17
Material-constant Metal	76.94
Material-constant Plastic	18.10
Total	9.00
	176.37

Spare Parts

Code	Description	Part Number	Supplier	prices as at 2009-01-01	Price SGD
0281	FRONT BUMPER	7S7117757CAXWAA		B ₁	950.00 ✓
0317	L/F OUT BUMPER BRKT	7S7117E857AF		CM	40.00 ✓
0565	LEFT HEADLAMP ASSY	7S7113006BR		CM	830.00 ✓
0625	L/HEADLAMP WASH JET	7S7113L015AA		CM	260.00 ✓
0637	L/F FOG LAMP	7S7115K202AD		S ₁	300.00 ✓
0741	L/F WING	P7S7116006AB		B ₁	315.00 ✓
0930	FRT LOCK CARRIER	AM218B041AD		CM	490.00 ✓
1001	FRT BUMPER C-MEMBER	7S71A10922AJ		n	680.00 X
1438	WASHER CONTAINER	6M2113K163AF		CM	185.00 ✓
1000	ECU cover	Engine ECU			0.00
f: OEM Parts	Savings				0.00
n: Non-OEM Parts	Subtotal				4,050.00
u: Used parts	Fixed Sundry Parts Price				100.00
	Total				4,150.00

Extras

Code	Description	Price SGD
1001	ECU diagnostic ECU diagnostic	? 180.00*
1002	Electrical work Electrical work	20 40.00*
1003	Engine coolant Engine coolant	m 20.00* ✓
1004	Vacuum & top up AC	m 50.00* ✓
1005	Wheel alignment Wheel alignment	60 65.00* ✓
	Total Extras	355.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

S&H Motor Pte Ltd
160 Sin Ming Drive #07-02
Sin Ming Autocity
Singapore 575722

Claim Reference:

Assessment number: 002615

Version: 1810

Date calculated: 04/17/2019 09:45 AM

Full Report

Registration: SLR5348C

Printed: 17/04/2019 9:45 AM

Final Calculation

	SGD	SGD
Parts	4,050.00	
Fixed Sundry Parts Price	100.00	
Total Parts		4,150.00
Labour Time Base 10 WU/h		
Total 77.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h	323.40	
Total of Labour		323.40
Total Of Extras		355.00
Paint Work Time Base 10 WU/h		
Labour Cost 67.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h	281.40	
Material Cost	176.37	
Total Paint Including Material		457.77
Repair Cost Excludes GST		5,286.17
GST (+7.0%)		370.03
Repair Cost Included GST		5,656.20

Comments

* - USER SUPPLIED DATA

NN - NO MANUFACTURERS CODE EXISTS

) - WU PARTIAL INCL IN OTHER POSITIONS